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fa9e Tugeenn WaWIa:aon
Tndov ussldgvaa 5 aunsai

1GB/Day

2GB/Day.

Price

Price

Japan
Korea
Taiwan

Singapore
Malaysia

VietNam

200.-

China

300.-

380.-

Hong Kong
Macao
Indonesia

250.-

300.-

Laos

280.-

India

280.-

380.-

480.-

Nepal

280.-

380.-

480.-

Jordan

330.-

380.-

480.-

Georgia

330.-

380.-

480.-

Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands

280.-

330.-

380.-
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Coverage and Sum Insured " Essential l
msdedsadovoingiGnquazaciuwms 2,000,000
mdnunwenafdifiadutuchodsaina 2,000,000
ssnunwenunadaiiisvfticdutudsanalng 100,000
waus:Tosdswludinsumsihsnuniwenuna 2,000/24v0L.

wWugisetulsowenuatudiodsang goaoluiiu 10,000

msindoughomon jam3unioms

Houden 10shun 2,000,000
amgsrstumsdoawniadgnduusainagianum 2,000,000
MtgsistumsiGumonaiwmwoluidous 50.000

s:HuduRlsowsnunadhousana :
msdodoyasndudsanalng 50,000
o i wemell 50,000
ANUS scian 1,000,000
uSmisdoumiagniSu 24 doluv AsdUA]L
msusmanmstaunio 100,000
ANgsemsaadiudusumsidumo 100.000
1,000/ 650

msadwoviAesiu gogoliiiu 4,000

mswanaifissduidavoinsuums 1,000/6uu.

Saswmuhedunvaiomsou goaoluiiiu 4,000
msidumvadinms 1,000/6vu.
wWaswdumomsdu Fogaluiu 4,000
1,000/6uu.

mswanamscoiieatu

gogaliiu 4,000

1.000/65u.

awadwovnsadudumy avaaliiu 4,000
n a S > d l;il(r'

lzumwn:lnganiwtiaud:ucb

1,000/8u/g/ga
gogaluifiu 8,000
msg 3 dxud>
uandadumo

msgrumisudonaIsmsiGumo -

AanusSuRacdaUasiasda -

uHuUADUWIIDUBW
dwmsudioius:iusisoigs:kciv 6 1dou do 85 0
* SwouiBuws:duiumuda 1 uovogfidoigs:ns1o 66 - 85 U oaliu 50%
* vovwouduus:dusomuis:ylslumsvo foddusdiuunufibion
« JunubuWsHuismuds 1. vsvlidoiys:k3iv 6 1@ou - 10 U oullu 50%
vovSiuuwusHusudvdunazgvgoluiiiu 1,500,000 uin

" P YT — -
UssinanliAnares v, TE, AU, INMRMLD, grmila,
nwgean, atsrufelardlo, anernudy
| 3 3k 3
Uszprmuneuusan, a1sruigussnrugduan

«  gdonashaiunblusisandvoncnudunsovuandoulurisudadulords:iusionnasu
** Sudsziusiola VSYN SulawnAds:Hiunie Jhia (usou)
« symsoudndeus:iu uov USON SudanAusshusie $ida (UKsu)
ua: AMUSMIS U9V USUN @enunsuaawisn Sna Saeusssuad
.o Js:fiu iowssAusfivozdoonin i1u USUN Judadafuszdude dida (umvu)
T Souly WBuluaur 7 A USOn Sudmdadusidusdo Sida (Umsu) Mikuawidu
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Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3.000/24uu.
gogaluifiu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000
150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000
AsauAgu
300,000

300.000

2,000/6vu.
gugoluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
Fogalitiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
Fogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6uu.
gogaluifiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gvaaluifiu 8,000

5.000/8u/d/ga
gegaluifiu 40,000

3,000
3,000
15,000

50,000

Jauou
Sutdumu

1-4 Su

UHUADUWSIBUBSW Comprehensive Plan

Ultimate

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/240u.
Fogaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000

AsDuAaU

500,000

500.000

4,000/6vu.
Jogaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
goqoluifiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
@oacliiu 16,000

4,000/65u.
gogaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gvaaliifiu 16,000

5.000/8u/d/g0
gogaluifiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essential

627
740
859
MM
985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

02-138

Line :

sm/ru (uin)

Premium Ultimate
1,115 1,378
1,378 1,748
1,394 1,769
1,467 1,860
1,777 2,19
1,805 2,226
1.832 2,261
2,057 2,541
2,085 2,576

Line Add Friend

woasdiacio
5151 / 080-2345780
@siamtravelmart




